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Wednesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 44

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Split Personalities
2 One and Done
3 It's How You Finish
4 Send Em 2 Da Bar
5 ADL
6 Still Inspiring
7 Hit or Miss!
8 SNIZ
9 Split Lickers

10 Racks on Racks
11 Kewl Whip

12 Pinhub
13 Balls Deep
14 Northsiders
15 Rough Cut
16 Steelhawk
17 Livin' on a Spare
18 WYFDB!!!!!
19 Scoregasms
20 Broken Balls
21 Battleborn
22 Good Bad & Ugly X

23 Misfits
24 The Administration
25 The Barnyard
26 Gudderly Redonkulous
27 M.U.G.A.
28 Beer Frames
29 Toe-Licious
30 Sockcuckers
31 Jugs N Ballers
32 Foster Kids
33 Be a Goldfish!

34 Azz Klownz
35 Shoot It
36 Road House
37 Team 37
38 Angle of Entry
39 AZDT
40 4 Kings and the Queen
41 STOP SLAPPING
42 No Ma'am
43 Slow Rollers
44 Virtue Bowling

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  09/13   3- 43   6-  2   8-  4   5- 10  12-  7   9- 13  11- 16  18- 14  15- 20  17- 21  19- 24
Wk03  09/20  39-  8  42- 10  12- 43  13-  2  16-  4  18-  5   7- 20  21-  9  11- 24  25- 14  15- 27
Wk04  09/27  38- 10  39- 12  42- 13  16- 43  18-  2  20-  4   5- 21   7- 24  25-  9  27- 11  14- 30
Wk05  10/04  33- 35  13- 38  16- 39  18- 42  43- 20   2- 21   4- 24  25-  5   7- 27   9- 30  32- 11

Wk06  10/11  18- 29  20- 31  34- 21  35- 24  25- 38  39- 27  30- 42  32- 43   2- 33  36-  4   5- 37
Wk07  10/18  28- 20  29- 21  31- 24  25- 34  35- 27  30- 38  39- 32  42- 33  36- 43  37-  2   4- 40
Wk08  10/25  26- 21  28- 24  29- 25  31- 27  30- 34  35- 32  38- 33  39- 36  42- 37  40- 43   2- 41
Wk09  11/01  25- 23  27- 26  28- 30  29- 32  31- 33  36- 34  37- 35  38- 40  41- 39  44- 42   1- 43
Wk10  11/08  22- 27  23- 30  32- 26  28- 33  29- 36  31- 37  34- 40  41- 35  44- 38   1- 39   3- 42

Wk11  11/15  30- 19  32- 22  23- 33  36- 26  28- 37  40- 29  31- 41  44- 34  35-  1   3- 38   6- 39
Wk12  11/29  11- 37  14- 40  15- 41  17- 44   1- 19  22-  3   6- 23   8- 26  28- 10  12- 29  31- 13
Wk13  12/06  40-  9  11- 41  14- 44   1- 15  17-  3   6- 19  22-  8  10- 23  12- 26  28- 13  29- 16
Wk14  12/13  44-  5   1-  7   3-  9  11-  6   8- 14  10- 15  12- 17  13- 19  16- 22  18- 23  26- 20
Wk15  12/20  16- 31  34- 18  20- 35  21- 38  24- 39  42- 25  27- 43   2- 30  32-  4   5- 33  36-  7

Wk16  12/27  42-  6   8- 43  10-  2   4- 12   5- 13  16-  7  18-  9  11- 20  14- 21  15- 24  25- 17
Wk17  01/03  41-  7   9- 44   1- 11  14-  3   6- 15   8- 17  19- 10  22- 12  13- 23  26- 16  18- 28
Wk18  01/10   3- 30  27-  1  35- 17  21- 42  32-  8   9- 31  23- 41  43- 22  16- 26  34- 44  11-  6  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/17  17- 32  33- 19  22- 36  23- 37  40- 26  41- 28  29- 44   1- 31  34-  3  35-  6   8- 38
Wk20  01/24  34- 13  16- 35  18- 38  20- 39  42- 21  43- 24  25-  2   4- 27  30-  5   7- 32   9- 33

Wk21  01/31  36- 14  37- 15  17- 40  41- 19  22- 44  23-  1   3- 26  28-  6   8- 29  31- 10  34- 12
Wk22  02/07  15- 33  17- 36  37- 19  40- 22  23- 41  44- 26   1- 28  29-  3  31-  6   8- 34  10- 35
Wk23  02/14   4-  1   5-  3   6-  7   8-  9  10- 11  14- 33  36- 38  37- 39  40- 42  43- 41  44-  2
Wk24  02/21  12- 25  21- 20  44- 32  24- 16  27- 30  13- 41  23-  5   9-  7  22- 17  14- 26  11-  4
Wk25  02/28  37- 24  44- 27  21- 18  12- 30  20- 16   3-  6  43-  4  35- 22   9- 11  38- 19  17- 23

Wk26  03/06  13- 30  18- 16  27-  1  37- 20  44- 12  25- 10  17- 31  14- 11  23- 35   2-  7  43-  9
Wk27  03/13   8- 18  36- 13  41- 37  10-  1   3- 40  32- 20  14- 29  31- 42  39-  2  23- 15  38- 34
Wk28  03/20  14- 42   7- 11  43- 31   2- 28  39- 29  17- 35  41-  6  33- 10   1- 36  13-  3  40- 44
Wk29  03/27  20-  3  12-  1  40- 16  44- 13  37- 18  24-  8   9- 39  23- 38  43- 14  42- 22  35- 31
Wk30  04/03  35- 38  43-  5  11- 22   9- 17  14- 28  19- 39  32- 27  36- 44  24- 30  16- 12  20- 18

Wk31  04/10   6- 16  30- 32  33- 20  27- 25  21- 24  37- 36  15- 11  19- 17   4-  7  29- 35  22-  5
Wk32  04/17  32- 40  10-  6  25-  3  33- 36  41-  8  27- 18   2- 19  34- 15  29- 28   4- 31  42- 26
Wk33  04/24  10- 44  40- 37  36- 12   3- 18  13-  1  33- 30  35- 34  43-  2  38- 31  11- 28  39- 14
Wk34  05/01  21- 36  25-  8  24- 10  32- 40  33-  6   1- 16  42-  7   5- 29  26- 15  39- 17  28- 19
Wk35  05/08   3- 18  28- 41   1-  6  42- 39   9- 36   5- 30  10- 13  26- 44  43- 37  23- 19  11- 27  Manually assigned

Wk36  05/15  43- 21  37- 23   1-  6  33- 27  30- 36  11- 14  24- 25   9- 26   3- 13  12-  8  18-  5  No points  Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk01  09/06  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44
Wk02  09/13  22- 25  23- 27  30- 26  28- 32  33- 29  36- 31  34- 37  40- 35  38- 41  39- 44   1- 42
Wk03  09/20  17- 30  19- 32  22- 33  36- 23  37- 26  28- 40  29- 41  44- 31  34-  1   3- 35  38-  6
Wk04  09/27  32- 15  17- 33  36- 19  22- 37  23- 40  41- 26  44- 28   1- 29   3- 31   6- 34   8- 35
Wk05  10/04  14- 12  36- 15  17- 37  19- 40  22- 41  23- 44   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8  10- 34

Wk06  10/11   7- 40  41-  9  44- 11  14-  1   3- 15  17-  6   8- 19  22- 10  12- 23  13- 26  28- 16
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk07  10/18  41-  5   7- 44   1-  9   3- 11  14-  6   8- 15  10- 17  19- 12  22- 13  16- 23  18- 26
Wk08  10/25   4- 44   1-  5   7-  3   6-  9   8- 11  14- 10  12- 15  13- 17  19- 16  22- 18  23- 20
Wk09  11/01   3-  2   4-  6   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  13- 11  14- 16  18- 15  20- 17  21- 19  22- 24
Wk10  11/08   6- 43   8-  2   4- 10  12-  5   7- 13  16-  9  18- 11  14- 20  15- 21  24- 17  19- 25
Wk11  11/15   8- 42  43- 10   2- 12  13-  4   5- 16  18-  7   9- 20  11- 21  14- 24  15- 25  27- 17

Wk12  11/29  16- 34  18- 35  38- 20  21- 39  42- 24  25- 43   2- 27  30-  4   5- 32   7- 33  36-  9
Wk13  12/06  18- 31  20- 34  35- 21  24- 38  25- 39  42- 27  43- 30  32-  2  33-  4   5- 36  37-  7
Wk14  12/13  28- 21  24- 29  25- 31  34- 27  35- 30  38- 32  39- 33  42- 36  37- 43  40-  2   4- 41
Wk15  12/20  37-  9  40- 11  41- 14  44- 15  17-  1  19-  3   6- 22   8- 23  10- 26  28- 12  13- 29
Wk16  12/27  19- 27  30- 22  23- 32  33- 26  36- 28  37- 29  31- 40  34- 41  35- 44   1- 38  39-  3

Wk17  01/03  20- 29  31- 21  24- 34  35- 25  27- 38  39- 30  42- 32  43- 33  36-  2   4- 37  40-  5
Wk18  01/10  38- 14   4- 28   2- 13  15- 19  20-  5  33- 37  25-  7  18- 12  29- 40  36- 10  24- 39  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/17  39- 10  12- 42  43- 13   2- 16  18-  4   5- 20  21-  7   9- 24  25- 11  14- 27  30- 15
Wk20  01/24  11- 36  14- 37  40- 15  17- 41  19- 44   1- 22   3- 23   6- 26  28-  8  10- 29  31- 12
Wk21  01/31  35- 13  38- 16  18- 39  42- 20  21- 43  24-  2  25-  4  27-  5  30-  7   9- 32  11- 33

Wk22  02/07  12- 38  39- 13  42- 16  43- 18   2- 20   4- 21  24-  5   7- 25  27-  9  11- 30  14- 32
Wk23  02/14  24- 26  28- 25  29- 27  30- 31  32- 34  35- 12  15- 13  17- 16  18- 19  20- 22  21- 23
Wk24  02/21   1-  8  33- 18   3- 36  40- 10   6- 37  31- 28  19- 35   2- 34  43- 15  42- 39  29- 38
Wk25  02/28  40- 33  32-  1  10- 41   8- 36  13- 25  15- 39   7- 14  29- 42  31-  5  34- 28  26-  2
Wk26  03/06  36- 32  21- 40   6-  8  41- 33  24-  3  34-  5  22- 38  26- 28   4- 39  29- 15  42- 19

Wk27  03/13  25- 16   6- 12  21- 30  27- 24  44- 33   9- 19  28- 43   4- 22  26- 35  17-  7   5- 11
Wk28  03/20  34- 19   9-  4  26- 38  23- 22  15-  5  32- 18  27- 12  21-  8  24- 20  37- 16  25- 30
Wk29  03/27  21- 41  27- 36  33- 25  32-  6  30- 10  29-  4  11-  2  15- 19  17- 34  26-  5   7- 28
Wk30  04/03  29- 23  34- 31  15- 42   4-  2  26-  7  40- 41  13-  6  33- 37  21- 10  25-  1   3-  8
Wk31  04/10  10- 18  44-  8  13- 40   1-  3  41- 12  43- 42  26-  9  38- 39  23- 28   2- 31  34- 14

Wk32  04/17  30- 37  13- 24  16- 44  20- 12   1- 21  22- 14   5- 39  23-  9   7- 38  35- 11  17- 43
Wk33  04/24  27-  6  16- 41  32- 24  25- 21  20-  8  26- 17  23- 42   5-  7   9- 29  19-  4  15- 22
Wk34  05/01  13- 20   3- 30  12- 18  37- 44  41- 27  11- 38   4- 34  35- 43   2- 22  23- 14   9- 31
Wk35  05/08  35- 38  34- 40  21- 17   8- 31  29- 25  14-  4  15-  2  24- 22  32- 16  12-  7  20- 33  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/15  34- 38  28- 17  20-  2  22- 39  41- 31  16- 44  10-  4  19-  7  35- 42  32- 40  29- 15  No points  Manually assigned


